
Pos No. Name Lap Record Lap01 Lap02 Lap03 Lap04 Lap05 Lap06 Lap07 Lap08 Lap09 Lap10 Lap11 Lap12 Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Lap25

1 102 流山のゆとり世代A 25 2:00:52.6 05:47.1 04:25.2 04:46.4 04:49.9 04:37.3 04:40.9 04:45.7 04:50.9 04:39.6 04:43.7 04:47.6 04:57.8 04:43.1 04:50.6 04:47.7 04:52.2 04:46.3 04:49.5 04:47.1 05:02.1 04:51.1 04:55.6 04:50.5 04:50.4 04:54.3

2 129 Team ORCA 25 2:04:35.5 05:12.3 04:46.5 05:36.1 05:45.3 04:59.6 04:13.5 05:00.3 05:53.9 04:13.7 05:15.9 04:02.1 04:50.7 05:49.7 06:15.1 05:02.7 04:16.6 04:21.4 04:47.3 05:43.1 04:22.3 04:20.6 05:32.6 04:35.4 03:50.4 05:48.4

3 115 越谷レイクタウンBlue Wind 24 2:03:49.9 05:19.6 04:43.4 05:04.7 05:17.1 04:31.8 05:02.5 05:32.6 05:35.1 04:22.6 05:01.7 05:24.0 05:40.2 04:22.7 04:52.4 05:26.3 05:42.9 04:24.3 05:06.7 05:23.9 05:43.3 04:30.3 05:04.7 05:23.7 06:13.5

4 112 リニアモーター能見台行 24 2:04:54.3 05:58.2 04:30.6 04:58.5 05:08.3 05:20.6 05:07.5 04:40.9 05:14.7 05:31.7 05:41.8 04:57.3 04:38.3 05:22.5 04:53.6 05:14.6 05:30.8 04:50.3 04:42.1 05:35.9 05:18.0 06:04.8 04:49.1 04:36.2 06:07.8

5 124 上州AVIDわっしょいE 24 2:05:05.9 05:37.5 05:13.3 05:44.4 05:09.6 04:33.9 05:19.3 05:54.4 05:10.1 04:35.6 05:25.5 05:58.4 05:17.7 04:38.3 05:28.5 06:15.1 05:23.2 04:58.3 05:27.6 04:45.9 05:02.9 04:44.2 04:37.2 04:28.1 05:16.9

6 174 緑園連合 23 2:00:58.2 06:00.5 04:54.9 05:29.3 05:34.9 04:44.2 04:59.5 05:32.0 05:39.7 04:42.7 04:50.4 05:38.7 05:42.9 04:38.5 04:57.0 05:51.8 05:43.5 04:43.7 04:51.7 05:44.0 05:38.3 04:38.5 04:54.2 05:27.2

7 108 かねこすぎファミリー 23 2:02:10.0 06:07.5 04:36.6 05:09.2 05:25.1 05:15.3 05:26.4 04:51.3 04:54.5 05:13.4 04:34.6 05:53.7 05:42.3 05:28.8 05:13.1 06:05.2 05:07.9 04:56.2 04:52.6 05:35.3 05:28.5 05:10.3 04:56.1 06:06.1

8 113 溝ノ口 Storm Runners 23 2:02:38.5 06:06.1 04:47.5 04:48.8 05:41.3 05:35.1 04:55.0 05:06.1 05:08.9 06:01.4 05:49.6 04:59.5 05:00.8 04:57.4 06:05.5 05:06.8 04:56.7 05:29.1 05:06.0 05:19.1 06:01.2 04:51.0 05:25.2 05:20.6

9 178 ぼーと愉快な仲間たち 23 2:04:16.7 05:56.5 04:58.8 04:58.7 05:00.8 05:42.7 06:19.7 04:34.6 05:04.4 05:07.8 05:07.9 05:49.4 06:22.2 04:38.0 05:15.8 05:12.7 05:10.5 05:54.6 06:29.1 04:39.0 05:17.4 05:17.3 05:11.2 06:07.7

10 141 オルフェーヴル八王子 23 2:04:28.0 06:49.9 04:59.9 04:56.4 05:36.0 05:26.5 05:01.0 04:58.8 05:46.2 05:28.9 05:02.4 05:12.4 05:39.9 05:33.7 05:04.6 05:14.4 05:54.2 05:40.1 05:04.1 05:14.6 05:45.9 05:44.3 05:04.2 05:09.6

11 125 上州AVIDわっしょいF 23 2:05:08.7 06:44.2 05:26.8 05:18.2 04:56.4 05:18.6 05:30.2 05:18.7 04:57.3 05:21.5 05:34.7 05:21.0 05:02.9 05:25.8 05:32.1 05:24.8 05:02.4 05:46.0 05:31.0 05:28.1 05:42.6 05:22.2 05:21.2 05:41.9

12 111 ほ～や 23 2:05:12.7 06:31.3 05:49.6 05:02.6 05:20.9 05:19.1 05:12.4 05:10.1 05:45.1 05:07.8 05:03.1 05:33.7 05:03.0 05:29.1 05:24.5 05:00.8 05:42.7 05:03.8 05:50.4 05:15.7 05:30.0 05:40.3 05:12.4 06:04.4

13 123 上州AVIDわっしょいD 22 2:02:55.3 06:02.1 05:02.2 05:41.1 06:13.4 04:46.0 05:18.5 05:52.1 04:48.5 05:16.1 06:08.5 06:13.9 04:42.2 05:11.4 05:59.2 04:45.8 05:14.2 06:16.5 06:18.2 05:24.6 06:13.4 05:11.7 06:15.7

14 126 高崎走る会 22 2:04:29.6 06:08.3 05:01.5 05:56.0 06:02.2 05:07.5 06:20.8 05:14.0 05:45.2 05:38.9 05:09.7 05:06.0 06:18.9 06:14.4 05:19.8 05:31.3 06:39.4 06:30.1 05:39.8 05:03.5 05:09.5 05:02.6 05:30.1

15 128 Team NAIA 22 2:04:31.8 05:43.5 05:29.3 05:03.1 05:49.4 06:18.3 04:31.1 06:07.3 04:58.7 06:00.9 06:37.6 04:45.3 05:43.7 05:24.5 06:01.3 06:44.9 04:43.2 05:51.2 05:17.3 06:12.4 06:47.5 04:40.2 05:41.3

16 172 葛西イケメソチーム 21 2:00:38.9 06:45.4 05:02.7 06:16.1 05:40.6 05:18.9 05:23.5 05:17.0 05:42.2 08:13.8 06:13.8 05:22.2 05:24.5 05:47.6 05:42.1 05:50.8 05:27.4 05:15.7 05:38.3 05:35.9 05:18.6 05:21.8

17 186 MZランニングクラブ 21 2:02:21.3 05:30.3 04:28.9 06:32.9 08:36.8 04:36.8 05:00.7 07:20.3 04:43.3 05:05.4 09:17.4 04:39.4 04:54.5 04:47.5 05:32.3 06:46.9 04:51.4 05:03.5 05:02.9 09:00.5 05:19.9 05:09.7

18 179 エフチバサタラン 21 2:04:50.5 05:55.4 05:32.3 06:40.8 05:15.5 06:55.9 05:59.8 04:44.8 05:40.1 06:44.1 05:22.2 06:55.9 05:52.4 04:46.9 05:53.0 06:38.3 05:24.7 06:51.7 05:53.3 05:01.8 05:53.9 06:47.3

19 130 世界が止まって見える 21 2:06:09.2 06:57.8 06:04.8 06:10.2 06:19.7 06:31.4 04:35.3 05:09.7 06:09.0 06:15.9 06:30.5 06:26.1 04:47.6 05:17.2 06:17.4 06:24.4 06:28.1 06:39.8 04:52.2 05:19.3 06:14.2 06:38.6

20 158 チーム・シモキタ 20 2:01:27.0 05:59.2 07:22.4 05:00.7 05:57.3 05:14.9 05:52.5 07:19.2 06:46.3 05:39.2 05:39.3 06:03.5 05:36.8 06:33.3 05:49.8 06:15.7 05:52.8 06:06.6 05:55.7 06:16.4 06:05.2

21 122 かめちゃんず 20 2:01:35.2 08:08.7 05:49.6 04:55.7 06:25.8 05:54.5 05:11.1 06:40.4 06:14.1 05:02.9 06:37.0 06:21.7 05:19.3 06:47.8 06:09.9 05:09.6 07:07.3 06:21.1 05:11.2 06:43.6 05:23.8

22 121 チーム市川＆本八幡 20 2:02:27.9 07:25.9 05:45.7 05:59.0 05:15.8 06:47.3 05:46.6 05:40.1 06:10.0 06:51.0 05:47.6 06:09.8 06:19.9 05:17.8 06:43.3 05:52.8 05:42.4 06:19.6 06:46.6 05:41.1 06:05.5

23 167 フウヤを称える会 20 2:02:43.5 08:36.9 08:53.6 04:57.5 05:31.8 06:25.5 05:18.3 04:57.5 05:58.9 05:13.4 06:54.3 07:55.5 05:27.6 05:10.2 05:58.4 05:10.4 05:46.3 05:08.0 05:25.7 07:27.0 06:27.0

24 145 青砥走RUN会 20 2:02:47.5 07:26.4 06:11.0 07:09.1 06:22.3 05:30.2 04:49.4 05:54.5 06:11.6 07:16.8 06:36.1 05:43.7 04:55.1 06:09.7 06:07.0 07:15.2 06:38.0 05:56.2 04:51.1 05:36.8 06:07.4

25 139 RBTS3 20 2:04:10.4 06:58.3 06:02.8 05:47.2 05:35.2 05:48.9 06:29.0 05:58.6 06:08.5 06:54.1 05:48.7 05:55.0 06:24.7 05:49.5 06:38.4 06:53.9 05:51.6 06:03.1 06:37.7 05:46.1 06:39.2

26 137 RBTS1 20 2:04:23.3 06:33.2 05:22.3 06:54.1 05:12.9 06:47.4 06:47.9 05:03.2 05:54.2 07:17.7 05:22.7 06:59.1 06:35.6 05:22.3 05:42.6 07:23.6 06:03.3 07:00.3 06:52.2 04:58.2 06:10.5

27 134 阿佐谷まったりＢ 20 2:04:31.9 06:26.1 05:51.2 07:38.4 05:56.9 05:49.5 06:52.1 05:45.3 05:42.8 06:06.9 06:10.7 08:13.1 06:06.0 05:59.2 06:01.9 06:08.2 06:11.0 05:35.6 05:52.0 05:53.1 06:11.9

28 164 よしみんと愉快な仲間たち 20 2:04:33.8 07:44.1 05:34.8 05:47.9 05:26.9 06:27.0 06:13.4 05:42.2 05:50.4 05:46.3 06:45.8 06:21.6 05:54.7 05:54.0 06:06.5 07:02.2 06:16.6 05:53.9 05:50.3 06:10.1 07:45.2

29 109 湘南の風 20 2:04:38.9 08:24.9 05:33.1 06:33.0 06:56.1 07:24.4 05:27.9 05:04.1 05:17.2 06:43.5 06:34.2 05:39.4 05:32.7 06:38.7 07:07.2 07:41.8 05:16.3 05:23.9 05:17.9 05:14.4 06:48.3

30 161 蘇我わっしょい 20 2:05:19.4 06:39.9 06:09.3 05:39.5 06:55.2 06:04.2 05:21.6 06:36.8 05:45.1 07:29.6 06:01.0 05:28.7 06:57.1 05:48.3 07:35.1 05:49.6 05:24.6 06:49.2 05:37.5 07:12.2 05:54.8

31 104 ICHIGAO 20 2:06:22.8 07:13.5 06:15.3 05:41.5 06:47.1 05:47.1 06:21.8 05:56.2 06:52.4 05:55.7 06:09.1 05:51.2 06:58.5 05:51.0 06:15.5 05:51.5 06:58.1 06:20.2 06:04.4 05:45.0 07:27.8

32 107 つばさ 19 2:00:55.4 06:40.7 05:27.5 06:41.7 07:20.5 06:43.1 05:17.5 05:27.3 06:47.2 07:33.8 06:51.3 05:20.9 05:37.0 06:55.9 07:42.3 06:40.1 05:16.2 05:42.8 06:57.6 05:52.0

33 148 全力少年 19 2:01:33.8 07:24.8 06:00.3 06:24.0 06:22.2 05:51.1 06:08.5 06:33.8 06:40.6 05:59.3 06:02.6 06:38.3 06:42.8 06:04.1 06:09.5 06:39.8 06:45.8 06:11.9 05:59.2 06:55.0

34 106 こまち 19 2:02:03.8 08:41.2 06:26.1 06:10.8 05:50.9 08:15.2 06:48.6 06:32.3 06:04.1 05:54.3 05:24.4 06:34.5 06:05.7 06:04.6 05:41.2 06:47.6 06:38.3 06:06.5 05:58.4 05:59.1

35 170 ユウジとチルタイム 19 2:02:13.6 09:24.6 05:41.7 05:48.2 06:42.5 05:32.5 07:33.8 06:06.8 05:50.4 06:40.2 05:28.7 07:34.5 06:07.3 05:51.6 06:49.8 05:38.0 07:48.4 05:55.3 05:52.5 05:46.8

36 173 SHU クララとハイジちゃん 19 2:02:31.5 05:59.0 06:15.1 06:09.4 07:28.2 06:47.7 06:15.3 06:59.9 07:02.6 05:04.1 06:20.4 04:44.3 06:30.5 06:27.4 06:28.5 07:07.2 07:10.5 07:13.9 07:06.3 05:21.4

37 110 清らかなる心を持って 19 2:03:40.5 08:18.7 05:59.7 06:09.2 05:53.1 06:38.4 06:05.9 06:24.8 05:58.2 07:09.8 05:53.1 06:36.3 06:02.7 07:50.5 05:55.2 06:35.4 06:08.2 07:28.6 05:59.0 06:33.7

38 133 阿佐谷まったりA 19 2:04:31.9 07:40.8 06:24.6 05:56.7 07:07.1 05:46.2 06:36.8 06:21.0 06:55.4 05:54.0 06:39.2 06:36.6 07:06.1 06:01.9 06:39.8 06:40.2 07:14.7 05:55.1 06:26.6 06:29.3

39 163 マイペースに走るんです2026 19 2:04:44.3 08:47.2 05:34.3 06:26.4 06:48.6 06:51.1 05:25.9 06:53.1 06:57.3 05:32.4 07:05.9 06:56.5 07:05.9 05:26.8 06:27.1 06:54.6 07:22.3 05:27.1 06:08.7 06:33.3

40 176 まつおんず 19 2:04:50.3 08:19.1 07:26.7 05:57.2 05:44.8 06:31.5 08:03.7 06:46.4 05:43.2 06:38.0 04:39.2 08:04.7 06:37.3 05:45.6 06:40.5 06:54.0 08:25.8 05:31.5 05:29.7 05:31.4

41 143 シランケド八王子 19 2:05:01.6 07:36.7 08:28.3 07:54.5 07:12.3 05:08.7 05:48.7 07:08.1 05:44.5 05:07.0 06:17.1 08:08.6 05:49.8 05:09.7 06:13.3 08:04.2 05:33.9 06:28.2 05:12.5 07:55.3

42 140 スマイルラン大宮宮原 19 2:05:03.6 06:42.3 06:13.4 05:11.3 05:38.9 07:19.5 10:51.0 05:25.0 06:11.4 05:45.2 05:31.0 07:49.2 05:32.4 05:34.1 06:17.9 05:39.1 05:34.6 08:03.8 09:56.7 05:46.8

43 184 チーム　ジョー 19 2:05:11.4 08:21.6 05:17.8 05:44.2 05:43.0 07:02.1 06:08.5 07:13.2 06:47.0 06:58.8 06:25.2 06:54.4 05:50.7 06:07.4 06:10.3 07:24.4 06:37.0 07:12.1 05:35.7 07:38.0

44 160 パン パーズ 19 2:05:13.5 07:20.1 06:51.1 06:05.4 07:32.0 05:43.9 06:55.4 06:01.0 07:29.0 06:12.6 06:52.6 06:05.7 07:25.1 06:03.4 06:47.0 06:07.4 07:31.2 05:43.6 06:09.7 06:17.3

45 127 ガウラ先生 19 2:05:39.0 07:00.4 06:10.6 05:43.7 05:51.8 06:08.0 06:13.9 10:22.4 07:42.4 05:29.8 05:42.7 06:31.5 06:31.4 06:26.7 06:24.0 06:28.0 06:36.7 06:36.9 06:35.8 07:02.1

46 180 井上フィナンシャルグループ 19 2:06:10.6 07:41.4 05:10.6 07:20.5 06:35.7 06:37.8 06:33.5 06:20.8 05:21.3 07:29.6 07:14.3 06:55.1 06:21.3 06:30.7 05:08.2 07:58.0 07:23.0 06:56.7 05:49.8 06:42.1

47 153 上池筋トレ大好き部1 19 2:06:20.0 08:32.9 07:40.9 06:29.6 05:28.3 06:34.3 05:41.8 07:05.9 07:17.4 06:17.2 06:17.8 05:36.3 06:43.2 05:48.6 07:06.8 07:35.0 06:24.8 06:59.5 05:37.5 07:02.5

48 162 蘇我くるくるぱー 18 2:00:15.9 06:47.3 05:24.2 06:41.8 07:27.1 05:30.7 05:56.9 07:31.9 07:47.4 05:31.3 06:19.3 07:30.7 08:07.3 05:38.1 06:20.5 07:59.6 08:13.2 05:40.3 05:48.4

49 151 ザバス鶴見B 18 2:00:30.5 07:06.9 06:53.6 07:11.2 07:11.8 08:06.0 05:15.7 06:10.0 05:34.9 07:08.3 07:09.8 07:29.3 08:10.6 05:43.5 06:22.0 06:01.6 05:57.6 07:30.9 05:26.9

50 103 流山のゆとり世代C 18 2:00:52.0 07:43.7 06:04.5 06:05.8 07:31.5 06:29.9 05:41.9 07:07.0 06:24.7 07:53.1 06:51.4 06:45.6 07:09.2 05:55.9 06:40.7 06:21.2 08:07.9 05:48.3 06:09.9

51 142 ゴールドシップ八王子 18 2:01:06.3 07:24.0 07:10.5 06:45.8 06:36.0 05:39.5 07:24.0 06:39.5 06:57.6 05:42.2 07:27.4 06:46.9 06:03.0 05:44.3 07:49.6 07:08.1 06:27.7 05:49.7 07:30.5

52 114 ジャミナ 18 2:01:33.9 07:34.9 05:40.6 09:45.3 06:54.5 08:21.4 06:19.7 06:11.1 06:01.7 07:38.7 07:41.2 06:07.4 06:05.3 06:03.5 05:56.9 07:31.2 05:55.8 05:55.3 05:49.3

53 168 一流インストラクター 18 2:01:59.8 07:15.0 06:30.1 05:35.9 07:15.0 07:11.5 05:58.8 05:42.8 06:29.5 05:49.7 08:47.0 07:36.7 06:19.1 05:36.3 06:26.5 05:53.0 08:53.3 07:50.1 06:49.5

54 175 湘南平塚TANABATA STARS 18 2:02:01.9 06:42.6 07:24.1 06:56.7 07:12.9 06:57.5 05:18.4 06:20.3 05:22.0 07:29.0 07:17.7 08:41.2 05:28.4 07:05.2 07:09.4 07:26.7 05:42.3 05:51.3 07:36.2

55 185 GISTY 18 2:02:34.2 07:20.1 05:55.4 07:04.9 06:45.0 06:31.8 06:41.5 08:14.7 05:20.9 06:56.1 06:06.2 07:20.1 07:06.8 07:34.6 06:33.8 08:10.4 06:57.1 05:24.2 06:30.6

56 138 RBTS2 18 2:02:37.8 06:59.1 07:28.9 06:40.7 06:27.4 06:15.6 06:24.7 05:41.4 07:58.5 07:08.7 06:20.7 06:18.7 06:37.3 05:33.4 08:41.2 07:25.3 06:36.3 06:37.6 07:22.3

57 156 チーム新浦安A 18 2:03:04.6 06:39.8 05:36.8 09:28.1 06:19.9 07:48.6 05:39.3 05:29.1 09:47.5 06:09.1 05:57.0 07:43.9 05:46.3 05:27.2 10:12.0 06:22.2 05:52.2 07:43.3 05:02.4

58 136 自由が丘　走ろう会 18 2:03:34.2 06:06.8 06:50.5 07:31.1 08:08.9 07:29.6 04:50.1 06:39.8 07:09.1 08:22.7 07:08.5 04:52.2 06:38.8 07:27.5 08:24.8 07:11.7 04:55.6 06:39.0 07:07.7

59 152 本八幡シティベアーズ 18 2:04:12.2 07:57.7 06:05.5 06:05.1 07:07.4 07:34.2 06:05.2 09:49.9 06:14.3 06:08.0 06:32.9 07:19.0 08:22.8 06:28.3 05:59.7 06:07.7 06:16.9 06:23.1 07:34.4

60 165 ももたん護衛隊 18 2:04:32.9 08:42.5 06:22.5 05:30.7 07:51.1 06:49.3 06:53.6 06:25.6 05:40.7 08:19.0 07:00.1 06:45.0 06:42.3 05:53.4 08:50.0 07:04.9 06:44.0 06:35.8 06:22.4

61 155 チームたけまる 18 2:04:33.4 09:08.0 06:44.7 06:36.5 05:47.8 07:25.6 06:45.8 06:42.2 06:36.3 06:32.4 07:30.7 06:50.7 06:43.0 06:38.2 06:15.2 07:37.6 06:48.6 06:38.2 07:12.0

62 181 チームMUFG 18 2:04:51.4 07:24.1 05:44.3 07:00.2 05:13.0 06:48.5 07:28.8 07:44.9 07:05.3 07:32.3 05:35.9 05:50.8 07:40.9 05:21.7 06:57.8 07:46.5 07:53.7 07:23.5 08:19.2

63 101 エイジ君と走るよ！ホノルル集合！ 18 2:04:58.5 09:05.1 06:25.8 06:45.0 06:04.7 06:50.1 07:25.2 06:18.3 07:00.5 06:21.3 07:18.7 07:30.0 06:21.3 06:29.4 06:38.5 07:28.1 07:17.8 06:56.6 06:42.1

64 159 D'z 18 2:05:29.4 08:58.8 06:03.3 07:12.1 06:44.8 07:23.5 06:11.6 07:23.3 06:45.5 07:14.4 06:17.6 07:36.2 06:43.8 07:30.2 06:16.4 07:23.2 06:31.8 06:47.5 06:25.5

65 150 ザバス鶴見A 18 2:05:53.2 07:06.1 06:17.9 07:36.4 06:24.3 06:01.7 09:41.8 05:48.7 06:59.4 07:51.9 06:47.7 06:07.9 09:47.5 05:42.1 06:53.0 08:09.4 05:57.5 05:37.8 07:02.1

66 131 もばラーメン肉増し 18 2:06:52.7 08:21.7 05:47.2 06:40.4 07:13.0 06:44.9 06:20.0 07:27.9 07:10.7 06:18.3 07:09.1 08:08.5 07:11.7 06:13.2 08:40.3 07:09.5 06:20.3 06:48.9 07:07.0

67 149 機長 in to the sky 18 2:07:43.4 06:50.5 06:52.1 07:29.9 07:30.3 05:02.9 07:32.7 07:47.3 07:42.8 05:03.9 07:56.4 07:44.0 07:57.8 04:58.9 08:04.8 07:46.3 08:17.5 05:02.8 08:02.6

68 132 もばラーメン薄味 17 2:00:08.3 07:23.2 06:10.1 05:45.5 09:57.6 05:47.4 06:03.4 06:13.0 10:20.8 05:48.5 12:24.7 06:50.6 06:16.5 05:47.0 06:49.4 06:22.9 05:44.0 06:23.6

69 144 NEXUS稲毛海岸Ⅱ 17 2:01:41.5 07:54.8 07:23.1 06:54.8 06:27.0 06:02.8 06:20.2 07:47.0 08:04.1 07:04.4 07:15.9 08:16.5 06:05.5 06:18.8 07:47.3 08:04.1 07:11.4 06:43.8

70 105 はやて 17 2:02:38.3 08:21.9 06:01.7 05:35.4 07:05.2 08:20.7 06:42.2 07:02.6 06:19.5 05:44.5 07:58.8 08:31.2 07:15.3 09:31.0 06:28.0 05:36.3 07:28.8 08:35.3

71 117 越谷レイクタウンGreen Forest 17 2:05:24.0 09:53.2 07:17.1 06:50.5 08:13.6 05:38.9 07:47.0 07:12.5 06:56.2 08:31.9 05:40.6 07:45.1 07:10.5 07:12.2 08:34.4 05:44.9 07:28.7 07:26.7

72 146 青砥走ろう会 17 2:05:43.6 09:00.5 06:33.3 07:37.8 07:41.2 06:48.4 07:02.5 06:37.1 07:38.0 07:58.8 07:35.9 07:05.1 06:42.7 08:40.5 07:53.9 07:06.1 07:02.4 06:39.4

73 119 越谷レイクタウンSTB7 17 2:09:00.2 07:11.6 07:09.6 08:09.6 06:43.6 08:24.5 06:14.9 07:30.2 08:40.1 06:51.9 05:52.7 07:25.4 08:21.4 07:12.0 06:26.3 08:12.0 09:01.0 09:33.4

74 147 足立冒険団 16 2:01:24.6 08:44.5 07:30.9 07:03.9 06:44.6 08:44.3 07:40.0 07:31.3 09:07.2 05:12.6 06:34.8 07:36.6 07:15.3 07:18.6 09:08.4 08:44.8 06:26.9

75 135 セントラルおおたかの森 16 2:02:12.2 09:26.8 05:47.9 08:03.2 08:28.2 07:35.9 07:39.1 06:25.4 08:15.3 07:58.5 07:37.1 06:21.4 08:32.3 07:36.9 07:40.6 06:08.6 08:35.2

76 157 YOKOHAMA☆EeNA 16 2:02:36.6 10:30.3 07:28.8 08:52.0 09:21.2 07:27.7 07:28.5 06:21.5 06:17.9 06:38.4 06:58.2 08:43.1 09:22.0 07:27.7 06:16.9 06:13.9 07:08.7

77 171 葛西bijojojoチーム 16 2:02:52.5 08:30.7 07:14.1 08:56.8 07:27.5 06:59.9 06:46.2 07:44.9 09:21.5 07:36.5 06:56.5 06:51.8 07:25.4 09:24.1 08:00.9 06:43.4 06:52.5

78 182 KO日吉 16 2:03:29.2 09:14.1 07:25.2 07:00.6 07:13.3 09:46.0 07:22.5 07:02.8 07:34.3 06:59.4 07:10.1 09:46.4 07:35.2 06:57.8 07:45.4 07:01.6 07:34.4

79 116 越谷LTスイトレチーム 16 2:05:30.0 08:29.0 07:59.7 06:35.9 08:46.8 07:05.3 08:12.9 06:47.8 08:56.0 07:14.3 08:23.2 06:51.0 08:55.4 06:59.3 08:25.3 06:55.3 08:52.9

80 177 南青山水泳部 16 2:07:27.7 08:11.3 07:17.4 07:07.3 09:14.6 07:38.1 08:27.3 08:30.4 06:20.0 08:00.7 07:29.0 09:25.0 08:03.2 08:20.7 08:51.6 06:44.1 07:47.1

81 154 上池筋トレ大好き部2 15 2:00:37.8 10:41.6 07:23.3 06:42.9 08:29.7 09:28.6 08:34.4 09:13.8 09:22.9 07:37.8 06:38.3 06:18.7 07:39.3 06:40.9 06:37.4 09:08.3

82 169 シン松村学院大学 15 2:04:20.5 09:07.5 06:25.5 08:57.9 11:51.2 06:37.3 07:34.7 08:04.6 06:05.8 08:53.9 07:38.8 06:30.8 12:47.9 07:44.5 06:54.6 09:05.4

83 118 越谷レイクタウンYellow Duck 15 2:09:00.1 10:13.0 07:48.4 10:04.0 08:32.0 07:37.8 07:45.8 10:17.4 08:45.5 07:27.4 06:37.9 08:09.4 08:38.9 07:19.4 08:46.9 10:56.3

84 120 新川崎 14 2:03:23.6 11:49.1 05:50.1 10:10.0 09:35.3 09:08.6 05:44.8 10:22.9 09:57.2 09:02.0 05:46.8 10:39.0 10:03.3 09:02.4 06:12.0


